
Teacher Name Teacher Grade and Content area(s) Teacher Office Hours Teacher Email Address Teacher Phone Number
Battle 8th Grade ELA 10:00-11:00 and 1:00-2:00 battlec1@pitt.k12.nc.us 919-323-9513
Brown 8th grade science 10-12 and 1-2 brownj3@pitt.k12.nc.us 816-616-4505
Bordner 6th grade SS and Science 10:00 am - 3:30 pm bordnea@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-228-9511
Beeninga 6th Grade Math 10-11am & 2-3:30pm beenine@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-8038
Ahmed 8th grade math 10am -12pm and  2pm to 4pm Ahmedn@pitt.k12.nc.us 201-920-5169
Garner 7th Grade Math 10am-3pm Garnera@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-558-7996
McCoy 7th Grade EC Math and ELA 11am-3pm mccoyk@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-228-9454
Saunders 7th Grade ELA T, Th 9am-12pm saundek@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-549-0126
Clark, Takeesha 7th Grade ELA 10:00am-3:00pm clarkt1@pitt.k12.nc.us (252)523-0179
Clark, Laura 7th Grade Social Studies Zoom class M/F 9-12 Office Hours 1-3:30; T-W-Th 9:30-3:30 clarkl@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 228-9619

Smith, Summer 7th Grade Science
T/TH 9-12, M/F 2-3 W-9am-2pm          Zoom Classes M/F 9-
12,                   Zoom Tutoring T-W-TH 1-3:30 smiths4@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 375-4714

Whitley 7th Grade Math T/Th - 10am-12pm; 1:00pm-2:00pm whitlek@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 375 - 8021

Cooke 8th Grade Math
10:00am -12:00 pm & 2:00-3:30pm (or email me a conference 
time) cookew@pitt.k12.nc.u (252) 228-9018 

Murphy 8th Grade Math 10am - 12pm & 2pm - 4 pm murphyk@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 653 - 6127
Bernard 6th Grade Science /Social Studies 10:00 am - 12:00 pm & 2:00- 3:30 pm Daily finethb@pitt.k12.nc.us 1(305) 330-2527
Howell, Kathi Encore - Chorus/Orchestra anytime howellk@pitt.k12.nc.us (252)412-5124
Perkins 6th grade Math 8:30 - 12:30 & 2:00 - 3:30 perkinm2@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-289-1795
T Jones Encore- STEM Anytime Jonest4@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-3592
Miller 8th Grade ELA T, Th 9am-12pm millere@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-8057
Hacker 8th Grade Social Studies Anytime hackerd@pitt.k12.nc.us 513-646-1968

Williams School Counselor 10-11 & 1-2 williak5@williak5@pitt.k12.nc.us(252) 320-9386

A Smith 6th Grade Math M-F 11-12 Office Hrs 8:30-10 and 3-3:30 emails and feedback smitha5@pitt.k12.nc.us ‪(252) 320-9779‬
Anita Mills School Social Worker M-F 8:30am-3:30pm millsa@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-702-6792
Shaver, Patti 6th ELA Daily 8:30-9:30, 11:00-12:00, 5:00-6:00 Shaverp@pitt.k12.nc.us (252)375-4561
Kendra Jones 6th ELA Daily: 9am-10am, 4pm-5pm, 6pm-7pm jonesk@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 228-9658
Kathy Tripp 6th ELA Daily 8:00-4:00 Mon. and Thur. 6pm-7pm trippk@pitt.k12.nc.us (252)228-9531
Walter Alligood ART 6-8 Daily 11:00-12:00, 1:00-2:00pm alligow@pitt.k12.nc.us (252)689-2565

Chad O. Moore 8th Grade Science/Social Studies

Daily:  10:00-12:00
ZOOM Hours 
https://zoom.us/j/433629396

Daily:  2:00-3:30
email and phone moorec4@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 531-8023

Gerald McNeill 6th Science/SS Daily 10-12 and 2-3 mcneilg@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 624-9847
Shelton Jeri 7th Science/Social Studies Daily 0830-0930, 1030-1100, 1300-1330, 1500-1530 jeris@pitt.k12.nc.us 2523434275
Yvonne Maryland 6-8 IDMO EC anytime marylay@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 544-1971



Lisa Rathert 6-8 AIG
Daily: 7:30am - 9:30am. MW: 1:00 - 3:00pm. TTh: 7:00pm - 9:
00pm. Phone, Email. Zoom. ratherl@pitt.k12.nc.us (828) 273-6569

Dottie Black Library Daily 9-4 blackd@pitt.k12.nc.us ‪(252) 228-9778‬

Tammie Haddock Band/Music Daily 10:30-1:30 /evenings til 9pm text til 9pm haddoct@pitt.k12.nc.us 919-475-9554
Rachel Kirkman 6-8 AU 8:30 - 9:30 & 2:30 - 4 kirkmar@pitt.k12.nc.us (252) 228-9241
Rosa Corbett Encore / Technology Daily: 10:00 - 3:00 corbetr@pitt.k12.nc.us (252)375-8007

Holley Radford 6th EC Math and ELA Daily 9am-11am and 2pm-4pm radforh@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-4525

Gianne Gousse
8th EC Math & ELA( resource) / 6th Grade 
EC ELA (inclusion)

Daily 10:00-12:00, 3:00-4:00pm.. Email, Phone, Zoom by 
email request gousseg@piit.k12.nc.us 252-557-9278

Nicole Pinson 7th Grade Math M, W, F 10:00-11:00am pinsonn@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-4886

Lori Bowen School Counselor 10am -11am and 2pm-3pm Monday-Friday bowenl@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-228-9721

Latonya Nixon-Vines Instructional Coach M-F 8:30-2:00 pm nixonvl@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-4946
Davis, Carrie 7th Grade ELA Monday-Friday 8:00-3:00 Tuesday, Thursday Zoom Davisc4@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-8083
Alexis Oliveros 8th Grade ELA M-F 11:00-1:00 PM 3:30-5:00 PM olivera@pitt.k12.nc.us 818-389-4281
Morgan O'Neal Health/Physical Education M-F 9-3:30 onealm@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-752-8227
Miller Principal anytime millerj1@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-375-8041

Deonquent Daniels Health/Physical Education Monday-Friday 9:00am-3:00pm danield1@pitt.k12.nc.us 252-412-3696


